ATB® 2025 Electric Enclosures & HVAC Catalog

* “‘@'L’l@mm

—_—
WWW.TRUCKBOX.COM

ER — Electronic Racks — Steel

Electronic racks are heavy duty and offer a great way to rack mount your
electronic rack mountable controllers and keep them safe. Electronic racks
can be used indoors or outdoors. Racks are available in different sizes and
can be ordered custom size. All AMERICAN TRUCKBOXES Racks are
designed and built to a quality you respect.

Description

* An engineered steel construction

* Fully seam welded on all seams and corners

* 18.5” standard rack mount

* Stainless steel twist pull latch

* Stainless steel hinges

* Automotive type weather seal

* Optional louvered doors

« Zinc epoxy primer with MR Powder baked topcoat finish

* Mounting kit not included

- Width - | Depth

Height

Front View & View

Right Side

—— == Door with
== =—

Vent Holes

A
-

Material Height Length
No. Model Number (gauge)  (in) (in.)

Width

(in.)

Dim. “A”

(in.)

NEOEN

- W

vy

1A085-A-SS

[

U
LY

Door with
Louvers

L3

Door Opening
Height (in.)

Rack Space
Opening (in.)

Weight
(Ib.)

S-ER31A-252222SL -G 169 25 22

22

23-1/4

23-1/4

63

S-ER31A-302222SL-G 169 30 22

22

28-1/4

28-1/4

72

S-ER31A-362222SL -G 169 36 22

22

34-1/4

34-1/4

82

22

40-1/4

40-1/4

93

S-ER31A-482222SL -G 169 48 22

22

46-1/4

46-1/4

103

1
2
3
4. S-ER31A-422222SL -G 169 42 22
5
6

S-ER31A-602222SL -G 169 60 22

22

58-1/4

58-1/4

123

7. S-ER31A-722222SL -G 169 72 22

22

70-1/4

70-1/4

144

Note: Racks are available in different configuration and custom sizes; call the factory for different sizes and options.
Add a L to part number (SER31L) for louvers on doors or a H for Vent holes only.

Web Page: www.truckbox.com

©2025 American Truckboxes, LLC.

Made in USA

Page 3



