

No.	Model Number	Material (gauge)	Height (in.)	Length (in.)	Width (in.)	<b>Dim. "A"</b> (in.)	Door Opening Height (in.)	Rack Space Opening (in.)	Weight (lb.)
1.	S-ER31A-252222SL-G	16g	25	22	22		23-1/4	23-1/4	63
2.	S-ER31A-302222SL-G	16g	30	22	22		28-1/4	28-1/4	72
3.	S-ER31A-362222SL-G	16g	36	22	22		34-1/4	34-1/4	82
4.	S-ER31A-422222SL-G	16g	42	22	22		40-1/4	40-1/4	93
5.	S-ER31A-482222SL-G	16g	48	22	22	•	46-1/4	46-1/4	103
6.	S-ER31A-602222SL-G	16g	60	22	22		58-1/4	58-1/4	123
7.	S-ER31A-722222SL-G	16g	72	22	22		70-1/4	70-1/4	144

Note: Racks are available in different configuration and custom sizes; call the factory for different sizes and options. Add a L to part number (SER31L) for louvers on doors or a H for Vent holes only.

